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FEBRUARY 2019

COMPLIANCE ~ RATE OF
ORDERS ISSUED ACHIEVED COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF
ORDER TO CORRECT This Month YTD
REPAIR BUILDING 40 148 68 45.95%
+ RENTAL 69 153 76 49.67%
GARBAGE & REFUSE 18 37 30 81.08%
+ RENTAL 37 57 43 75.44%
OPEN STORAGE 40 138 115 83.33%
+ RENTAL 90 243 193 79.42%
MISC.- SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE 0 1 1 100.00%
TOTAL 294 777 526
COMPLAINTS
“Recevep. By TOTALS
INSPECTORS
2019-FEB 294 294
2018-FEB 255 255
2017-FEB 312 312
2016-FEB 357 357



Code

FEES BY ACCOUNT

Account

INPO10
INP020
INPO30
INP0O40
INP055
INPO60
INPO70
INP0O80
INP0O90
INPO91
FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

LICI40
LICI41
LICI42
LICI6S

Building Permit

Electrical Permit

Heating (HVAC) Permit
Plumbing Permit

Sign Permit Fee

Miscellaneous Permit

Land Disturbance Permit

Rental Registration Fee

Vacant Building Inspection Fee
Vacant Building Registration Fee
Inspection Fee

Permits / Reviews and Approvals
Fire Pits

Miscellaneous

Permit Fees Total

HVAC Class A Contractor
HVAC Class B Contractor
HVAC Class C Installer
Sign Erector

License Fees Total

Grand Total for the Month

Amount
$3,443.16
$10,294.84
$11,093.40
$1,885.20

- $564.00
$504.50
$0.00
$0.00
$1,050.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,243.00
$360.00
$300.00

- $30,738.10

$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0

$0.0

$30,738.10




