LA CROSSE
FIRE DEPARTMENT
DIVISION
OF
FIRE PREVENTION
AND
BUILDING SAFETY

MONTHLY REPORT February 2019



## **FEBRUARY 2019**

	÷ 5		ORDERS IS	SSUED	COMPLIANCE ACHIEVED	RATE OF COMPLIANCE
TYPE ( ORDER TO C			This Month	YTD	YTD	YTD
REPAIR BUILDING			40	148	68	45.95%
	+ RENTAL		69	153	76	49.67%
GARBAGE & REFUSI	E		18	37	30	81.08%
	+ RENTAL		37	57	43	75.44%
OPEN STORAGE			40	138	115	83.33%
	+ RENTAL		90	243	193	79.42%
MISC SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE			0	1	1	100.00%
		e				
TOTAL			<u>294</u>	<u>777</u>	<u>526</u>	
	COMPLAINTS	OMPLAINTS STARTED	TOTALS			

	COMPLAINTS RECEIVED	COMPLAINTS STARTED BY INSPECTORS	TOTALS
2019-FEB		294	<u>294</u>
2018-FEB		255	255
2017-FEB		312	<u>312</u>
2016-FEB		357	<u>357</u>

## **FEES BY ACCOUNT**

<u>Code</u>	Account	<u>Amount</u>
INP010	Building Permit	\$3,443.16
INP020	Electrical Permit	\$10,294.84
INP030	Heating (HVAC) Permit	\$11,093.40
INP040	Plumbing Permit	\$1,885.20
INP055	Sign Permit Fee	\$564.00
INP060	Miscellaneous Permit	\$504.50
INP070	Land Disturbance Permit	\$0.00
INP080	Rental Registration Fee	\$0.00
INP090	Vacant Building Inspection Fee	\$1,050.00
INP091	Vacant Building Registration Fee	\$0.00
FIRE	Inspection Fee	\$0.00
FIRE	Permits / Reviews and Approvals	\$1,243.00
FIRE	Fire Pits	\$360.00
FIRE	Miscellaneous	\$300.00
	Permit Fees Total	\$30,738.10
LICI40	HVAC Class A Contractor	\$0.0
LICI41	HVAC Class B Contractor	\$0.0
LICI42	HVAC Class C Installer	\$0.0
LICI65	Sign Erector	\$0.0
	License Fees Total	\$0.0
		* 100000
	Grand Total for the Month	<u>\$30,738.10</u>